Klubbmasterskap 2005-10-15

Bollnds MK/Kilafors MK SMK Séderhamn,Woxnadalens MK,Ljusdals RC/MK/MS,SMK Halsinge
Motorstadion Erikndsbo
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Copyright

FR-klass 8 sen
Forare
startande

Mikael Wimark
Bengt Svedberg
Per-Henrik Hedberg
Fredrik Hermansson
Lars-Erik Olhem
Jimmy Wimark
Mikael Persson
Karl-Erik Olsson
Johan-Olov Olsson
Sven Sundberg

Rolf Wimark
FR klass 9 dam
Foérare
startande

Pyret Ohrn
Anna-Lena "Annis"
Uppvall Svedberg

Maria "Mia" Olsson

Ann-Marie Olsson

Klubb/Anmaélare

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

Bollnds MK

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Soéderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

Bollnds MK

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

Klubb/Anmaélare

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

Bil SS 1
Saab 99 01:28,96
Saab 01:27,05

01:32,42
Saab 99 01:28,55
Saab 900 01:33,43
Saab 99 01:31,95
Volvo 01:44,99
Volvo Jonjons 01:36,03
VW Bubbla  01:35,48
Volvo 01:35,99
Saab 01:51,08

Bil SS 1
VW 01:30,26
Saab 01:40,12
Peugeot 01:36,70

Volvo Jonjons 01:49,19

Téavlingsledare
Susanne B Larsson

§§82

01:28,71

01:27,11

01:27,95

01:52,58

01:39,95

01:36,40

01:34,11

01:35,43

01:36,25

Br

Br

SS2

01:34,30

01:45,77

01:38,02

01:45,44

SS3

01:24,67

01:25,99

01:29,30

Br

01:29,13

01:31,70

01:32,17

01:35,35

01:35,53

Br

Br

SS 3

01:28,86

01:34,86

01:35,32

01:43,20

Bast
1.3

01:24,67

01:25,99

01:27,95

01:28,55

01:29,13

01:31,70

01:32,17

01:35,35

01:35,48

01:35,99

01:51,08

Bast
1.3

01:28,86

01:34,86

01:35,32

01:43,20

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping
tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

070-577 09 65
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Copyright

FR klass 10 jun
Forare
startande

Anders Wimark
Magnus Bergstrom
Niklas Hedberg
Emil Wilhelmsson
Par-Erik Sundberg

Daniel Malmgren

Klubb/Anmaélare

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Halsinge

SMK Séderhamn

SMK Séderhamn

Saab

Peugeot

Saab

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo 142

Téavlingsledare
Susanne B Larsson

SS1

01:30,36

01:35,35

01:33,13

01:36,66

01:36,82

01:36,84

S§82

01:31,10

01:32,74

01:32,96

01:34,01

01:39,89

01:36,60

SS3

01:28,62

01:30,98

01:31,99

01:32,44

01:34,04

01:35,04

Bast
1.3

01:28,62

01:30,98

01:31,99

01:32,44

01:34,04

01:35,04

Tavlingsconsult i Norrkdping
tavlingsconsult@glocalnet.net

070-577 09 65



